Vicariate:

Southern

Cheshire
Hamden
Meriden

Meriden

Meriden/Wallingford

Southington
Wallingford

Branford

East Haven/New Haven

Guilford
Madison
Milford
Milford
New Haven

New Haven

North Branford/Northford

North Haven
Orange
West Haven

Woodbridge

10/3/2025

Saint Bridget of Sweden Parish
Saint Paul VI Parish

Our Lady Queen of Angels Parish
Saint Rose of Lima Parish

Saint Faustina Parish

Saint Luke Parish

Saint Benedict of Nursia Parish

Saint John Bosco Parish

Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish
Saint George Parish

Saint Margaret Parish

Precious Blood Parish

Saint Raphael Parish

Blessed Michael McGivney Parish
Saint Thomas More Chapel

Saint Ambrose Parish

Saint Elizabeth of the Trinity Parish
Holy Infant Parish

Saint John XXIII Parish

Our Lady of the Assumption Parish

$286,296.73

$238,256.46
$76,438.65
$33,573.00
$51,058.50
$387,503.06
$226,766.40

$188,742.75
$99,932.05
$207,535.40
$129,252.01
$168,883.14
$86,433.83
$143,907.51
$5,219.50
$47,759.68
$92,452.93
$92,561.70
$75,928.92
$94,217.51

668
787
352
103
182

1010

902

525
451
397
313
637
274
443

194
484
274
339
233

20.16%
17.81%
17.19%
13.50%
27.45%
20.97%
15.61%

14.47%
12.18%
11.98%
15.80%
15.00%
25.02%
12.78%

8.15%
18.98%
13.57%
13.29%
13.64%
20.71%
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