Vicariate: Southern

Deanery: Deanery 6				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Cheshire	Saint Bridget of Sweden Parish	\$286,296.73	668	20.16%
Hamden	Saint Paul VI Parish	\$238,256.46	787	17.81%
Meriden	Our Lady Queen of Angels Parish	\$76,438.65	352	17.19%
Meriden	Saint Rose of Lima Parish	\$33,573.00	103	13.50%
Meriden/Wallingford	Saint Faustina Parish	\$51,058.50	182	27.45%
Southington	Saint Luke Parish	\$387,503.06	1010	20.97%
Wallingford	Saint Benedict of Nursia Parish	\$226,766.40	902	15.61%
Deanery: Deanery 7				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Branford	Saint John Bosco Parish	\$188,742.75	525	14.47%
East Haven/New Haven	Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish	\$99,932.05	451	12.18%
Guilford	Saint George Parish	\$207,535.40	397	11.98%
Madison	Saint Margaret Parish	\$129,252.01	313	15.80%
Milford	Precious Blood Parish	\$168,883.14	637	15.00%
Milford	Saint Raphael Parish	\$86,433.83	274	25.02%
New Haven	Blessed Michael McGivney Parish	\$143,907.51	443	12.78%
New Haven	Saint Thomas More Chapel	\$5,219.50	11	8.15%
North Branford/Northford	Saint Ambrose Parish	\$47,759.68	194	18.98%
North Haven	Saint Elizabeth of the Trinity Parish	\$92,452.93	484	13.57%
Orange	Holy Infant Parish	\$92,561.70	274	13.29%
West Haven	Saint John XXIII Parish	\$75,928.92	339	13.64%
Woodbridge	Our Lady of the Assumption Parish	\$94,217.51	233	20.71%

10/3/2025 Page 1 of 1